
DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE 
Accredited by NAAC : B* Grade 

Mirza-781125, Kamrup:Assam 
Estd. 1988 E-mail : dkgcmirza1988@rediffmail.Com 

IN 
NOTIFICATION REGARDING COURSE SELECTION/REGISTRATION 

Dated Mirza the 25th November 2024 

GAUHATISAMARTH.EDU.IN 

9365971719 (M) 
Website: http:l/dkgirlscollege.ac. in 

MA Assamese 1st Semester 2024] 

It is hereby informed to all the students of MA Assamese 1 Semester 2024 that the entire process 
of Examination starting from Course Selection to Result Declaration will be carried out through 
SAMARTH e-Gov. (GAUHATI.SAMARTH.EDU.IN) only. 

As a part of that all the students enrolled in MA Assamese 1" Semester 2024 will need to register 
their Paper/Course [Course Selection/Registration] in GAUHATI.SAMARTH.EDU.IN. Those who 
fail to Register their Paper/Course [Course Selection/Registration] will not be able to fill up the Exam 
Form for the upcoming 1" Semester [MA Assamese] end-to-end 2024 Examination. 

The last date of Paper/Course [Course Selection/Registration] Registration has been fixed on 
25th November 2024. Hence All the student of MA Assamese 1" Semester 2024 are directed to do 
the process by today [i.e. 25lh November 2024] without fail and be ready for Form Fill up Proces. 

Page No. 1/2 

The Enrolment Nos. of the students are enclosed herewith at Annexure A. 

(Dr. Nara Kanta Adhikary) 
Principal 

Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza 
Principal 

Dakshin Kamrup Girls'College 
Mirza-781125 



E-mail : dkgcmirza1988@rediffmail.Com 

SI. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE 
Accredited by NAAC : B* Grade 

Mirza -781125, Kamrup :Assam 

8 

ENROLMENT NOS. OF STUDENTS 

Name 

JAYASHREE BARMAN 

MA ASSAMESE 1ST SEMESTER 2024 

BARASHA DAS 

JUTI RANI DAS 

ANAMIKA KALITA 

ANANNYA DAS 

INDRANI NATH 

Estd. 1988 

ARCHANA DAS 

ARPITA BARUAH 

OF 

Father/Mother 

NIRMAL BARMAN 

ANNADA DAS 

DILIP KUMAR DAS 

MUKUNDA KALITA 

SAMARENDRA DAS 

MANTUKUMAR NATH 

PADDESWAR DAS 

9365971719 (M) 

Website: http://dkgirlscollege.ac. in 

BHAGIRATH BARUAH 

Page No. 2/2 

Annexure A 

Enrollment No 

99901124597356 

99901124597357 

99901124597358 

99901124597359 

99901124597360 

99901124597361 

99901124597362 

99901124597363 

(Dr. Nara Kanta Adhik 
Principal 

Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza 
Principal 

Dakshin Kamrup Girls'College 
Mirza-781125 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

