



দক্ষিণ কামৰূপ ছেৱালী মহাবিদ্যালয়

মির্জা - ৭৮১১২৫, কামৰূপ : অসম

স্থাপিত : ১৯৮৮ ইং চন

DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE

Accredited by NAAC : B⁺ Grade

Mirza - 781125, Kamrup : Assam

9365971719 (M)

E-mail : dkgcmirza1988@rediffmail.Com

Estd. 1988

Website: <http://dkgirlscollege.ac.in>

Dated Mirza the 25th November 2024

NOTIFICATION REGARDING COURSE SELECTION/REGISTRATION IN GAUHATI.SAMARTH.EDU.IN

[MA Assamese 1st Semester 2024]

It is hereby informed to all the students of MA Assamese 1st Semester 2024 that the entire process of Examination starting from Course Selection to Result Declaration will be carried out through SAMARTH e-Gov. (GAUHATI.SAMARTH.EDU.IN) only.

As a part of that all the students enrolled in MA Assamese 1st Semester 2024 will need to register their Paper/Course [Course Selection/Registration] in GAUHATI.SAMARTH.EDU.IN. Those who fail to Register their Paper/Course [Course Selection/Registration] will not be able to fill up the Exam Form for the upcoming 1st Semester [MA Assamese] end-to-end 2024 Examination.

The last date of Paper/Course [Course Selection/Registration] Registration has been fixed on 25th November 2024. Hence All the student of MA Assamese 1st Semester 2024 are directed to do the process by today [i.e. 25th November 2024] without fail and be ready for Form Fill up Process.

The Enrolment Nos. of the students are enclosed herewith at Annexure A.


25/11/2024

(Dr. Nara Kanta Adhikary)

Principal

Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza

Principal

Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College
Mirza-781125



দক্ষিণ কামৰূপ ছোৱালী মহাবিদ্যালয়

মিৰ্জা - ৭৮১১২৫, কামৰূপ : অসম

স্থাপিত : ১৯৮৮ ইং চন

DAKSHIN KAMRUP GIRLS' COLLEGE

Accredited by NAAC : B⁺ Grade

Mirza - 781125, Kamrup : Assam

9365971719 (M)

E-mail : dkgcmirza1988@rediffmail.Com

Estd. 1988

Website: <http://dkgirlscollege.ac.in>

Annexure A

**ENROLMENT NOS. OF STUDENTS
OF
MA ASSAMESE 1ST SEMESTER 2024**

Sl. No.	Name	Father/Mother	Enrollment No
1	JAYASHREE BARMAN	NIRMAL BARMAN	99901124597356
2	BARASHA DAS	ANNADA DAS	99901124597357
3	JUTI RANI DAS	DILIP KUMAR DAS	99901124597358
4	ANAMIKA KALITA	MUKUNDA KALITA	99901124597359
5	ANANNYA DAS	SAMARENDRA DAS	99901124597360
6	INDRANI NATH	MANTU KUMAR NATH	99901124597361
7	ARCHANA DAS	PADDESWAR DAS	99901124597362
8	ARPITA BARUAH	BHAGIRATH BARUAH	99901124597363

Adhikary
(Dr. Nara Kanta Adhikary)
25.11.2024

Principal
Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College, Mirza

Principal
Dakshin Kamrup Girls' College
Mirza-781125